8-10 year olds

1.29.19 & 1.30.19 Results and Standings

Tue 1/29/2019 Progressive Cabinetry 20

Individual Results:

Tue 1/29/2019 Slim's Place

Individual Results:

Tue 1/29/2019 Bins Be Clean

Individual Results:

Standings
Beach Bums

Slim's Place
Progressive Cab
Planet Stone
Bins Be Clean
Ugly Grouper

11-13

Wed 1/30/2019

5-0

3-1-1

3-1-1
1-3-1
1-4
0-4-1

VS Planet Stone 6

Progressive Cabinetry

Planet Stone

21

Landon Snyder 1TD & 1 XP
Conner Henderson 1TD
Jack Whiteside 1TD

Gavin Lyssy XP

Cale Rudacille 1TD

VS Beach Bums 32

Beach Bums

20

Brennen Gunter 1TD

Ava Harlan 1TD

Nixon Conner 1TD
Ashton Hovda 2TD
Peyton Hovda 1TD & 1XP

Slim’s Place

Ben Rigney 1TD

Alexander Teich 1TD

Laynie Sabath 1XP

Joseph Bramurov 1TD & 2XP

VS Ugly Grouper 19

Bins Be Clean

Grooms Automotive

Carter Nance 1TD
Connor Samblis 1TD & 1XP
Gabriel Conn 1TD & 1XP

Ualy Grouper
Carson Clover 2TD

Beckham Factor 1TD
Carter Cantrell 1XP

7 VS Island Charms

18



Wed 1/30/2019
Cleaning

Standings
CABB Cleaning

Beach House RE
Island Charms
Tyler's Ice Cream
Grooms Auto

14-17

Wed 1/30/2019
Hardware
Wed 1/30/2019

Standings
ACE Hardware 3-0

Island Fitness 2-1
Blue Lagoon 2-2
Cloud Pest 0-4

Tyler's Ice Cream
39

4-0

2-1

2-2
1-3
1-4

Blue Lagoon
26
Cloud Pest Control

22

14

VS

VS

VS

CABB

ACE

Island Fitness

21



